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zebricek JEKSST kategorie zen za sezonu 2016-2017 (zafazené)
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zebricek JEKSST kategorie zen za sezonu 2016-2017 (nezarazené)

Poradi
5(N)
5(N)
8(N)
8(N)
9(N)
12(N)
14(N)
14(N)
15(N)
15(N)

Jméno

Duriova Katefina
Stuchlikova Eva
Vaverova Hana
Horka Radka
Hefmankova Andrea
Lembrekova Martina
Pazderova Klara
Mikolaskova Monika
Volavkova Katefina
Markova lvana
Vanéckova Eliska
Kudelova Alena
Mikolaskova Martina
Skalakova Denisa

Jméno

Pokorna Eva
Brejchova Katefina
Prochazkova Sarka
Vodakova Tana
Tenglova Jaroslava
JareSova Klara
Kolorosova Alzbéta

Klub

TTC Kovarov

TJ VS Tabor A

TJ VS Tabor A

TTC Kovarov

Sokol C. Budgjovice
TJ VS Tabor A
Sokol C. Budgjovice
RUFA Bechyné
Sokol C. Budgjovice
Protivin

Protivin

Protivin

RUFA Bechyné
RUFA Bechyné

Klub

Loucovice Brod ZSO
Sokol C. Budgjovice
Loucovice Brod ZSO
DDM Sobéslav
Sokol C. Budé&jovice
TJ Sokol Vodhany
TTC Kovarov

Najmanové Ry$ava Luci Protivin

RUzickova Lenka
Kohoutova Ema

TTC Kovarov
TTC Kovarov
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6
16
16
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U
6
1
18
6
14
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z
18
47
47
18
18
47
14
18
18
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11
12
18
18

z
17
3
55
18
44

O W O O© w

\Y,
17
24
19
14
13
15

\%
5

2

15
5

16
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P
1
23
28
4
5
32
4
6
8
11
7
8
13
14

P
12
1
40
13
28
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%
94,44
51,06
40,43
77,78
72,22
31,91
71,43
66,67
55,56
38,89
36,36
33,33
27,78
22,22

%
29,41
66,67
27,27
27,78
36,36
33,33
22,22
22,22

0

0
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0
40
40

0
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Body
94,44
91,06
80,43
77,78
72,22
71,91
71,43
66,67
55,56
38,89
36,36
33,33
27,78
22,22

Body
74,41
72,67
71,27
67,78
60,36
33,33
22,22
22,22
0,00
0,00

Okres
PI
TA
TA
PI
CB
TA
CB
TA
CB
Pl
PI
Pl
TA
CB

Okres
CK
CB
CK
TA
CB

Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl



